
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
24 
21 
23 
55 
25 
20 
41 
83 
39 
12 

157 
16 

Name 
APIWATH WONGTHANANON 
MUHAMMAD ZAQHWAN ZAIDI 
ANDI FARID IZDIHAR 
HAFIZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH 
AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN 
AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR 
NAKARIN ATIRATPHUVAPAT 
LACHLAN  EPIS 
KEITO ABE 
CAMERON DUNKER 
JUNIOR SAMUEL CONVENTO 
TEO YEW JOE 

Practice 1 
1:36.505 
1:36.192 
1:36.021 
1:36.082 
1:36.119 
1:36.156 
1:36.302 
1:36.318 
1:36.710 
1:38.690 
1:42.765 
1:45.624 

Practice 2 
1:36.589 
1:36.488 
1:36.462 
1:37.170 
1:36.291 
1:36.499 
1:36.592 
1:37.021 
1:36.822 
1:38.365 
1:42.592 
1:45.237 

Practice 3 
1:35.758 
1:35.812 
1:36.225 
1:36.377 
1:36.726 
1:36.557 
1:36.185 
1:37.114 
1:36.671 
1:37.872 
1:41.838 
1:44.226 

Fastest  
1:35.758 
1:35.812 
1:36.021 
1:36.082 
1:36.119 
1:36.156 
1:36.185 
1:36.318 
1:36.671 
1:37.872 
1:41.838 
1:44.226 
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FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP  R.1  

ASB1000 

Combined Practice 1,2,3 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 


